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Chapter 1

Aminetpart

1.1 Files beginning with ’I’

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

I2Av10.1lha
i2clib38.1lha
IconAdder.lha
IFFwithE. lha
IfTHopel.lha
IfTHopeZ2.lha
IFT_WTParty.lha
ilbmtoppm. lha
ImageDeskl2.lha
IML58.1lha
IML58guide. lha
INetShell21l.1lha
features.
Integral_Oa.lha
v1l.0a
ISL3_0B6.1lha

gfx/conv
hard/hack
util/wb
dev/e
demo/aga
demo/aga
demo/aga
gfx/pbm
gfx/misc
gfx/3d
gfx/3d
comm/cnet

misc/math

gfx/3d

27K
28K
61K
5K
516K
519K
407K
100K
329K
160K
181K
267K

63K

93K
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Iff2Ansi Converter v1.0. Works on all KSs.
I2C-bus hard/software interface project.
Adds icons to files (v0.95 beta)

Examples of using iffparse.library in E
Infect presents a 2 Disk Rock-Tro!

Infect presents a 2 Disk Rock-Tro!
Noise-Tro by DJ Mellow Noise/Infect
Updated ilbmtoppm/ppmtoilbm for NetPBM
Thumbnail oriented image cataloger

IML Arc.#58 Jan’95. text file format

IML Arc.#58 Jan’95. AmigaGuide file format
A CNet->Internet subsystem with many <

A library for Global Adaptive Integration <+

ISL (Imagine Staging Language) v3.0Db6
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